CONTROL
SEC. NO.

271-12-06
271-12-22
70-12-04

271-12-10
271-64-02
271-64-04
271-64-06
271-40-14
270-40-10
271-40-70
59-40-06

271-40-22

Begin:

End:

STATE HIGHWAY SYSTEM
LOG OF U.S. HIGHWAY 271

BEGIN DESCRIPTON

Texas State Line

Jct. US 70 south of Hugo

Jct. US 70B northwest of Hugo
Jct. US 70 east of Soper
Choctaw-Pushmataha County Line
Jct. SH 3 & SH 7 in Antlers

Jct. SH 2 northeast of Clayton
Pushmataha-LeFlore County Line
Jct. US 270 in Caston

Jct. US 270 in Wister

Jct. US 59 southwest of Poteau
Jct. US 59 west of Spiro
Arkansas State Line

FOLLOW
ROUTES

SH 109
us 7o
us 271

SH 2,SH 3

SH 1, SH 63
usS 271

us 271
SH 9
Total Miles

As of 11-18-2002

LENGTH

9.13
3.17
4.82
8.14
5.14
40.34
16.76
28.15
6.36
6.36
15.56
14.39
158.32
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