## **STATE HIGHWAY SYSTEM** LOG OF U.S. HIGHWAY 271

As of 11-18-2002

CONTROL SEC. NO.		BEGIN DESCRIPTON	FOLLOW ROUTES	LENGTH
271-12-06 271-12-22 70-12-04 271-12-10 271-64-02 271-64-04 271-64-06 271-64-06 271-40-14 270-40-10	Begin:	Texas State Line Jct. US 70 south of Hugo Jct. US 70B northwest of Hugo Jct. US 70 east of Soper Choctaw-Pushmataha County Line Jct. SH 3 & SH 7 in Antlers Jct. SH 2 northeast of Clayton Pushmataha-LeFlore County Line Jct. US 270 in Caston	SH 109 US 70 US 271 SH 2, SH 3 SH 1, SH 63 US 271	9.13 3.17 4.82 8.14 5.14 40.34 16.76 28.15 6.36
271-40-70 59-40-06 271-40-22		Jct. US 270 in Wister Jct. US 59 southwest of Poteau Jct. US 59 west of Spiro	US 271 SH 9	6.36 15.56 14.39
	End:	Arkansas State Line	Total Miles	158.32